

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango

100 gms



INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), Mango Flapjack, natural mango flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1763kJ
Energy Kcal	422Kcal
Fat	19.47g
Of which saturates	7.56g
Carbohydrates	51.34g
of which sugars	29.18g
Protein	6.51g
Salt	0.3g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**
Suitable for Vegetarian

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Blueberries

100 gms



INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), Mango Flapjack, dehydrated blueberries, natural blueberry flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1752kJ
Energy Kcal	419Kcal
Fat	18.6g
Of which saturates	7.2g
Carbohydrates	53g
of which sugars	30.6g
Protein	6.9g
Salt	0.3g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**
Suitable for Vegetarian

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Stem Ginger

100 gms



ALL THINGS[®]
MANGO

Mango & Stem Ginger (Crystallised)

INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), dehydrated ginger (ginger, cane sugar, sulphur dioxide), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), Mango Flapjack, natural mango flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1743kJ
Energy Kcal	417Kcal
Fat	18.6g
Of which saturates	7.2g
Carbohydrates	52.7g
of which sugars	30.8g
Protein	6.2g
Salt	0.1g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**

Suitable for Vegetarian

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Raspberries

100 gms



ALL THINGS[®]
MANGO

Mango & Raspberries (Dehydrated)

INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), Mango Flapjack, dehydrated raspberries, natural raspberry flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1752kJ
Energy Kcal	419Kcal
Fat	18.6g
Of which saturates	7.2g
Carbohydrates	53g
of which sugars	30.5g
Protein	6.9g
Salt	0.1g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**

Suitable for Vegetarian

WWW.ALLTHINGSMANGO.CO.UK SALES@ALLTHINGSMANGO.CO.UK

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Dark Chocolate

100 gms



ALL THINGS[®]
MANGO

Mango & Dark Chocolate

INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), dark chocolate cookie nibs (sugar, palm oil, cocoa powder, whey powder (from milk) soya lecithin



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1756kJ
Energy Kcal	420Kcal
Fat	18.7g
Of which saturates	7.3g
Carbohydrates	57g
of which sugars	30.6g
Protein	6.3g
Salt	0.1g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**

Suitable for Vegetarian

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Dates

100 gms



INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), dates, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), natural mango flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	179kJ
Energy Kcal	417Kcal
Fat	18.6g
Of which saturates	7.2g
Carbohydrates	52.7g
of which sugars	30.7g
Protein	6.3g
Salt	0.1g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**

Suitable for Vegetarian

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Raisins

100 gms



ALL THINGS[®]
MANGO

Mango & Raisins (Dry)

INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), raisins, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate)), Mango Flapjack, natural mango flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1743kJ
Energy Kcal	417Kcal
Fat	18.6g
Of which saturates	7.2g
Carbohydrates	52.7g
of which sugars	30.8g
Protein	6.2g
Salt	0.1g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**

Suitable for Vegetarian

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Coconut

100 gms



ALL THINGS[®]
MANGO

Mango & Coconut (Shredded)

INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), desiccated coconut, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), natural mango flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1788kJ
Energy Kcal	428Kcal
Fat	20.8g
Of which saturates	9.1g
Carbohydrates	50.4g
of which sugars	28.5g
Protein	6.4g
Salt	0.1g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**

Suitable for Vegetarian

WWW.ALLTHINGSMANGO.CO.UK SALES@ALLTHINGSMANGO.CO.UK

“MANGOFY MEETS GODMENT”

ME![®]

Mango Fusion

Flapjack

Mango & Mixed Seeds

100 gms



**ALL THINGS[®]
MANGO**

Mango & Mixed Seeds (Pumpkin, Sunflower and Linseed)

INGREDIENTS:

Jumbo **OATS**, (golden syrup, vegetable margarine, (sustainable palm oil, (rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, diced mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, **sulphur dioxide**), pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds, linseeds, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), natural mango flavouring



BATCH/EXPIRY

Nutrition Facts

100 gms

Typical values

Energy kJ	1785kJ
Energy Kcal	427Kcal
Fat	20.2g
Of which saturates	7.4g
Carbohydrates	50.7g
of which sugars	28.5g
Protein	7.0g
Salt	0.1g

Allergens are shown in **BOLD**

Suitable for Vegetarian